
CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE
STEELHEAD REPORT

June-06
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Steelhead Estimated Salvage Steelhead Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily Total Daily Total

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag In CFS In Acre Feet
DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-Jun-06 0 18 0 0 0 18 2,169 1,219 0 12 0 0 0 12 1,432 805 1,878 2,807 4,685 3,725 5,567 9,292
2-Jun-06 0 0 0 24 0 24 2,169 1,243 0 0 0 16 0 16 1,432 820 1,830 2,783 4,613 3,629 5,521 9,150
3-Jun-06 0 9 0 0 0 9 2,169 1,252 0 6 0 0 0 6 1,432 826 5,018 3,304 8,323 9,954 6,554 16,508
4-Jun-06 9 0 0 0 9 0 2,178 1,252 6 0 0 0 6 0 1,437 826 3,150 4,092 7,242 6,248 8,117 14,365
5-Jun-06 0 3 0 12 0 15 2,178 1,267 0 2 0 8 0 10 1,437 836 3,059 4,290 7,349 6,067 8,510 14,577
6-Jun-06 0 1 0 0 0 1 2,178 1,268 0 1 0 0 0 1 1,437 837 3,039 4,296 7,335 6,028 8,521 14,549
7-Jun-06 0 6 0 39 0 45 2,178 1,313 0 4 0 26 0 30 1,437 867 2,497 3,621 6,118 4,953 7,183 12,136
8-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,313 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 867 2,437 3,340 5,777 4,834 6,625 11,459
9-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,313 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 867 3,088 3,343 6,431 6,125 6,631 12,756

10-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,313 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 867 2,443 3,356 5,799 4,845 6,657 11,502
11-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,313 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 867 2,486 3,363 5,849 4,931 6,671 11,602
12-Jun-06 0 36 0 24 0 60 2,178 1,373 0 24 0 16 0 40 1,437 906 2,417 3,376 5,794 4,795 6,697 11,492
13-Jun-06 0 0 0 48 0 48 2,178 1,421 0 0 0 32 0 32 1,437 938 2,675 3,363 6,037 5,305 6,670 11,975
14-Jun-06 0 0 0 24 0 24 2,178 1,445 0 0 0 16 0 16 1,437 954 3,508 2,528 6,037 6,959 5,015 11,974
15-Jun-06 0 9 0 24 0 33 2,178 1,478 0 6 0 16 0 22 1,437 975 4,098 1,700 5,798 8,129 3,371 11,500
16-Jun-06 0 9 0 0 0 9 2,178 1,487 0 6 0 0 0 6 1,437 981 4,225 1,694 5,920 8,381 3,361 11,742
17-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,487 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 981 5,412 1,700 7,112 10,734 3,372 14,106
18-Jun-06 0 0 0 12 0 12 2,178 1,499 0 0 0 8 0 8 1,437 989 4,786 1,685 6,471 9,493 3,343 12,836
19-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,499 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 989 3,195 2,382 5,578 6,338 4,725 11,063
20-Jun-06 0 6 0 0 0 6 2,178 1,505 0 4 0 0 0 4 1,437 993 2,386 2,675 5,061 4,733 5,306 10,039
21-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,505 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 993 3,389 1,319 4,708 6,723 2,616 9,339
22-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,505 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 993 4,810 4,291 9,102 9,541 8,512 18,053
23-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,505 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 993 5,542 4,444 9,986 10,993 8,815 19,808
24-Jun-06 0 24 0 0 0 24 2,178 1,529 0 16 0 0 0 16 1,437 1,009 5,894 4,454 10,348 11,690 8,835 20,525
25-Jun-06 0 0 0 24 0 24 2,178 1,553 0 0 0 16 0 16 1,437 1,025 5,922 4,410 10,332 11,746 8,747 20,493
26-Jun-06 0 0 0 12 0 12 2,178 1,565 0 0 0 8 0 8 1,437 1,033 4,829 4,405 9,234 9,578 8,737 18,315
27-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,565 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 1,033 5,175 4,417 9,592 10,264 8,761 19,025
28-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,565 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 1,033 5,870 4,416 10,287 11,644 8,760 20,404
29-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,565 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 1,033 1,951 4,418 6,369 3,869 8,764 12,633
30-Jun-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,178 1,565 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,437 1,033 2,120 4,424 6,544 4,206 8,775 12,981

Total 9 121 0 243 9 364 2,178 1,565 6 80 0 160 6 240 1,437 1,033 109,130 100,700 209,831 216,460 199,739 416,199

Tracy CombinedBanks Tracy Combined Banks


